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Well Name:   Droegemuller 11-15

Report Printed:   12/18/2017www.peloton.com

Schematic - Final P&A

API

05123205610000
Surface Legal Location

NWNW 15 5N 64W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,580.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,590.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Abandon
Primary Job Type

Abandon Well
Secondary Job Type Start Date

11/13/2017
End Date

11/14/2017

TD:  6,925.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 12/18/2017 10:52:30 AM

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

486.9

502.0

816.9

3,029.9

3,452.1

3,738.8

4,069.9

4,199.1

6,340.9

6,367.1

6,368.1

6,418.0

6,630.9

6,657.2

6,658.1

6,704.1

6,708.0

6,717.8

6,757.9

6,863.8

6,874.0

6,924.9

Formation
s

Parkman,  
Original …

Sussex,  
Original …

Niobrara,  
Original  
Hole

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Plug Back Total Depth; 6,864.0

Perf; 6,708.0-6,718.0

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,657.0 ftKB; 6,658.0 ftKB

Cement Plug (2 sxs); 6,631.0 ftKB; 6,657.0 ftKB

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,367.0 ftKB; 6,368.0 ftKB

Cement Plug (2 sxs); 6,341.0 ftKB; 6,367.0 ftKB

Production Casing Cement (340 sxs); 3,030.0 ftKB; 6,874.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 700.0 ftKB; 6,874.0 ftKB

Surface Casing Cement (340 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 487.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 487.0 ftKB
Surface Cement Plug (366 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 817.0 ftKB


